BAKERY 3.00
Croissant
Pain au chocolat
Pain au raisin
Mufhin
Crumpets with preserves
Bakers basket 6.50

Townhouse biscuits 2.50

BREAKFAST
Fruit salad
Granola, banana, natural yoghurt
Muesli or Cereals
Pink grapefruit
Porridge or bramble porridge
Avocado on toast, poached egg
Apple & blackberry compote with Greek yoghurt
Mushrooms on toast
Bacon roll
Sausage sandwich
Heritage beetroot hash, fried duck egg
Ham hock hash, fried duck egg
Grilled Manx kippers with butter
Kedgeree
Full English breakfast

eggs any style, sausages, bacon, tomato, mushroom and black pudding

7.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
4.50/5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50
8.00
8.50
9.50
10.00
12.00

EGGs (BURFORD BROWNS)

Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs 8.00/12.00
Eggs any style on toast 5.50
Boiled eggs with buttered soldiers 5.50
Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale 6.00/11.00
Bacon and eggs 6.50
Egg white omelette with your choice of: 7.50

ham, cheese, mushroom, tomato and spinach

SIDES 2.00

Sausage, bacon, tomato, mushrooms, black pudding or baked beans

TEA COFFEE FRESHLY SQUEEZED
English breakfast 3.25 Cafe latte 3.50 Orange 3.75
Earl Grey 3.25 Cappuccino 3.50 Pink grapefruit 3.75
Darjeeling 3.25 Americano 3.50 FRESH JUICE
Fresh mint 3.25 Mocha 3.50 Apple 3.75
Green 3.25 Espresso 3.50 Pineapple 3.75
Chamomile 3.25 Macchiato 3.50 Carrot 3.75
Jasmine 3.25 Cafetiere 3.50 Beetroot 3.75
SMOOTHIES
Orange, carrot, apple & ginger 5.00 The heart shake 6.00
Raspberry, apple & beetroot 5.00 Breakfast smoothie 5.00
Includes VAT

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill



BREAKFAST



