BAKERY 3.00

Croissant

Pain au chocolat

Pain au raisin

Muffin

Crumpets with preserves

Bakers basket 6.50

Townhouse biscuits 2.50

BREAKFAST

Fruit salad	7.00
Granola, banana, natural yoghurt	6.00
Muesli or Cereals	3.00
Pink grapefruit	3.00
Porridge or bramble porridge	4.50/5.00
Avocado on toast, poached egg	6.00
Apple & blackberry compote with Greek yoghurt	6.00
Mushrooms on toast	6.00
Bacon roll	6.50
Sausage sandwich	6.50
Heritage beetroot hash, fried duck egg	8.00
Ham hock hash, fried duck egg	8.50
Grilled Manx kippers with butter	9.50
Kedgeree	10.00
Full English breakfast	12.00
eggs any style, sausages, bacon, tomato, mushroom and black pudding	

Eggs (Burford Browns)

Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs	8.00/12.00
Eggs any style on toast	5.50
Boiled eggs with buttered soldiers	5.50
Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale	6.00/11.00
Bacon and eggs	6.50
Egg white omelette with your choice of:	7.50
ham, cheese, mushroom, tomato and spinach	

SIDES 2.00

Sausage, bacon, tomato, mushrooms, black pudding or baked beans

Tea		Coffee Freshly Squeeze		D			
English breakfast	3.25	Cafe latte	3.50	Orange	3.75		
Earl Grey	3.25	Cappuccino	3.50	Pink grapefruit	3.75		
Darjeeling	3.25	Americano	3.50	Fresh Juice			
Fresh mint	3.25	Mocha	3.50	Apple	3.75		
Green	3.25	Espresso	3.50	Pineapple	3.75		
Chamomile	3.25	Macchiato	3.50	Carrot	3.75		
Jasmine	3.25	Cafetiere	3.50	Beetroot	3.75		
Smoothies							
Orange, carrot, apple &	ginger	5.00	The heart sl	hake	6.00		
Raspberry, apple & beetroot		5.00	Breakfast smoothie		5.00		

Includes VAT A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

BREAKFAST